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Table
D 3—YEARS
OF

ATTENDANCE
of

FULL-TIME
Post-primary
Pupils
at
1st
July,
1949

(Excluding
Pupils

Attending
Schools
of

Art)

32

Type
of
School.

First-year Pupils.

Second-yearPupils.

Third-yearPupils.

Fourth-year Pupils.

Fifth-year Pupils.

Sixth-yearPupils
andLater.

Totals.

B.

G.

B.

G.

B.

G.

B.

G.

B.

G.

B.

G.

B.

G.

Secondary Combined Technical District
High
Schools

3,071746 3,558 1,868
3,556 622 2,660 2,067
2,707 614 2,561 1,253
2,968 523 2,082 1,437

1,903379 1,149539
1,853317 966 664
1,373252 456 229
1,102142 364 267

704 100 191 50

388 60 89 45

97 22 27 7

27 2 5 1

9,855 2,1137,942 3,946
9,894 1,6666,166 4,481

Totals

9,243
8,905
7,135
7,010
3,970
3,800
2,310
1,875
1,045

582

153

35
23,856
22,207
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